31
8
11
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 318
318
C
on
ne

250+100+50+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
No. of
Ways
Ì Rectangular housings for mounting Powerpole connectors up to 45A
Ì High impact black thermoplastic
Ì 4, 6 and 8 way models
Ì Allows easy connection and disconnection of equipment
Ì Locking pins secure connectors in housings
Ì Supplied without Powerpole connectors
CM601
Housings and Contacts
75 and 120 Amps
ANDERSON POWER PRODUCTS
345-3741PP75
1+Crimp Tools
345-3728.1320Blue
345-3716.1320G3Red
345-3704.1320G1Black
120 Amps
345-36981300Blue
345-3686.1300G3Red
345-3674.1300G4Black
75 Amps
250+100+50+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.Colour
Ì Contact pre-loaded into housing
CM515
Two Pole Power Connectors
50A, 160A and 320A
ANDERSON POWER PRODUCTS
Ì Twin contact housing with mechanical
polarisation, ensures only like colours
are mateable
Ì Colour coded voltage ratings (SBE)
Ì Contacts can be crimped or soldered
Ì Auxiliary kit to complement the SBE
range for secondary circuits
Ì Approvals, UL and CSA
Wire size mm2 (AWG) SB50 1.5 (16) to 6 (13.3)
SBE160 35 to 50 (1/0)
SBE320 70 (2/0) to 95 (4/0)
Voltage rating 600V ac/dc
Temperature range -20˚C to +105˚C
Housing material Polycarbonate UL94V-0
CM514
345-37411352G1SB50
1+Crimp Tools
345-38326344Auxiliary Kit
345-3820E6346G1Blue 48V
345-3819E6347G1Grey 36V
345-3807E6345G1Red 24V
SBE320 (320 Amps)
345-3790E6375G2Blue 48V
345-3789E6374G2Grey 36V
345-3777E6379G2Red 24V
SBE160 (160 Amps)
345-3765.6331G1Grey
345-3753.6319Red
SB50 (50 Amps)
250+100+50+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.Colour
Two Pole Power Connectors
‘A’ Frame Handles
ANDERSON POWER PRODUCTS
CM600
351-0300SBE 320 Handle Red995G4
351-0293SBE 320 Handle Grey995G2
351-0281SBE160 Handle Red995G3
351-0270SBE 160 Handle Grey995G1
250+100+50+1+
Price Each
Order CodeDescription
Mftrs.